peuep
Typbl

51

35,1
0,25
0,17

0,29

215,

85,1
249,
267,
0,44

0,09
0,01

281

334

216,

254,

277,

on

Mpuem vy,
HanmeHoBaHuve 6o4a

3aBTpak

Kalia repkynec
MOJIoUHasA+
Macno B Kawy+
KodgpeliHbliii
HanNUTOK+
BaToH Hape3Ho+
xem+

MToro:
3aBTpak 20ii
A6noko+
MToro:

Ob6en

Orypubl cBexve
nopunsiMm+

Cyn kapTtodenbHbli
C kpynoii+

Pbi6a MuHTalh gns
cyna++

>Kapkoe no-
noomalluHeMy u3
rOBAAVHbI+

CoK (hpyKTOBbIA+
Xneb6 pxaHoii+
Conb+

NToro:

MongHnk
Kedwmp*+

Mnowka
HOBOMOCKOBCKasi+
NT1oro:

Y>XXUH

Momnpaopsl ceexuve
nopuusiMm+

3pa3bl pybreHHble
(6e3 coyca)+
Csekna TylleHHas
C NlyKom+

Yali ¢ caxapom+
Xneb6 nweHWYHbI+
ntoro:

MToro 3a geHb:

WToro cpepHee 3a
10 aHeid:

CToMMOCTb pauunoHa
CTOMMOCTb MO Mn/aHy
CpegHsas

cTonmocTb 3a 10
[OHen:

macca
nopuymn

MueBas LUEHHOCTb, T

6enkn
150 6,1
5 0,04
150 1,9
32 3,648
13 0,078
350 11,766
100 0,04
100 0,04
30 0,225
150 1,6
15 2,43
180 16,9
139 0,417
44 2,904
2
560 24,476
150 4,35
50 3,417
200 7,767
50 0,5
60 9
100 2,82
150 0,16
32 2,816
392 15,296
1602 59,345
63,398
pyo.
211 pyo.

Lllecp-noBap:

Bpau(anetcectpa):

Byxranrep:

KUPbI

51
3,63
1,2

0,432

10,362

0,04
0,04

0,03

1,7

0,17

19,15

0,528

21,578

3,75

6,75

0,125

6

9,22

0,512
15,857

54,587

48,431

OHepreTuye

CKasa
LIeHHOCTb
yrnesogpl )
21,9 158
0,06 33,03
10,712 57,92
22,416 110,224
8,866 34,008
63,954 393,182
9,8 42,68
9,8 42,68
0,6 3,375
11,7 71,3
11,25
16,98 308,39
19,173 74,523
15,048 77,913
63,501 546,751
6 75
27,208 150
33,208 225
1,875 10,375
4,74 109,2
14,47 143,15
0,03 40,8
14,592 75,52
35,707 379,045
206,17 1 5886'65

214,068 1 546,468

/ ®etncosa P. E.

J tOcynosa W.P.

Bl

0,12

0,05

0,077

0,247

0,029
0,029

0,008

0,09

0,02

0,19

0,028
0,077

0,412

0,06

0,072

0,132

0,025

0,045

0,033

0,075
0,178

0,998

0,856

ButamuHbl,

B2

0,17
0,01
0,19

0,029

0,399

0,02
0,02

0,008

0,06

0,02

0,009
0,033

0,13

0,26

0,26

0,025

0,045

0,05

0,01
0,032
0,162

0,971

1,013

mr

0,72

0,87

5,2
6,79

165
165

2,1

6,96

23,1

2,78

34,94

1,05

0,026

1,076

12,5

1,965

8,27
0,08

22,815

230,621

120,586

MuHepasbHble
BellecTsa, Mr

Ca

155,8
1,2
178,86

11,04
2,86
349,76

16

16

51
20,9

6,45

31,88

25,011
15,4
7,36

112,101
180
15,083

195,083

7

20,7

42,5

4,04
14,933
89,173

762,117

730,906

Fe

0,89
0,01
0,44

0,912
0,065
2,317

2,2
2,2

0,15

0,98

0,14

3,73

0,556
1,716
0,058
7,33
0,15
0,55

0,7

0,45

1,425

1,9

0,67
1,664
6,109

18,656

14,53



